ST ANNE’S LORETO PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDAR OF HOLIDAYS & EVENTS 2020 / 2021

Thursday 27th August 

Staff In-Service Day – No Pupils 
Friday  28th  August

School Re-Opens for Pupils 
OCTOBER


Saturday 10th October

First Holy Communion – Mrs Fox @ 10.30 Mr Kelly @ 12 noon

Tuesday 20th   October

Photographer - Junior Infants, Speech & Language and 6th  Classes

Friday 23rd October

School closes at 3p.m. for Mid-Term break.
NOVEMBER

Monday 2nd November

School Re-opens after mid-term break
DECEMBER
Tuesday 22nd  December 
Christmas Holidays – @ 12 noon. 

JANUARY 2020
Wednesday 6th January 

School Re-Opens

FEBRUARY. 
Friday 12th February

School closes at 3p.m. for mid-term break

Monday 22nd February 

School re-opens after mid-term break 
MARCH

Wednesday 17th March
St Patrick’s Day Holiday

Friday 26th March 

Easter Holidays @ 12 noon 


APRIL
Monday 12th April

School Re-Opens
MAY
Monday 3rd  May

Bank Holiday
JUNE

Monday 7th   June

Bank Holiday

Friday 25th  June 

Summer Holidays 2020 @ 12 noon
TERM 1





TERM 2





TERM 3








